(*) SOLO MECCANISMO - NO MOTORE
MECHANISM ONLY - NO MOTOR
8058335 1 312093 MECANISME - PAS DE MOTEUR
FENSTERHEBERMECHANISMUS - OHNE MOTOR

SOLO MECANISMO
0030183000 APENAS O MECANISMO

MONO MHXANIZMOX
Peugeot 508 12/2010--> MECHANIZM BEZ SILNICZKA

O.E.ref. 9221GY O.E. ref. 9222GV
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ALZACRISTALLO ELETTRICO ORIGINALE SINISTRO ALZACRISTALLO ELETTRICO SINISTRO
ORIGINAL POWER WINDOW LEFT POWER WINDOW LEFT
Accessori in dotazione per il montaggio - Supplied accessories for mounting - Accessoires fournis pour le
montage - Montagezubehor enthalte - Se suministran componentes para el montaj - Acessérios de
montagem - E€aptipata yio eykatdotaon - Zataczone akcesoria do montazu
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- Si raccomanda di non togliere la fascetta di tenuta del tamburo fino
all’accoppiamento con il motore al fine di evitare possibile scarrucolamento del cavo
in fase di montaggio -

-It is recommended not to remove the PVC gear clamp until mating with the engine
in order to avoid possible unroll of the cable during assembly

-1l est recommandé de ne pas enlever le collier maintenant I'engrenage jusqu'a ce
que l'accouplement avec le moteur afin d'éviter tout risque de dérouler les cable
durant

I'assemblage

-Es wird empfohlen, die Plastiksicherung (Kabelbinder) vom Antrieb erst zu
entfernen, wenn der Antrieb mit dem Motor verbunden ist, so wird ein abrollen des
Kabels verhindert

-ATENCION: Se recomienda no eliminar la banda de PVC hasta el acoplamiento con
el motor con el fin de evitar posibles de desenrollado del cable durante el montaje

- Recomenda: se que ndo se retire a abracadeira PVC até a copulagdo com o motor
de modo a evitar o possivel desenrolar do cabo durante a montagem

Juviotdtol va pnv odatpeite To MAAOTIKO KOAAPO LEXPL VO TO CUVSECETE UE TOV
Kwntpa ylo va anogpuyete mbavo EetuAypa tou kaAwdiou katd tnv Stadikaoia
TNV ouvdeopoloyiag.

-Nie zalecamy usuwania opaski rolki przed montazem silniczka aby unikngé
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(1) I1STRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO
1) Smontare il motore originale dall’ alzacristalli da sostituire e rimontarlo sull’ alzacristallo huovo utilizzando le viti fornite.
2) Introdurre l'azacristallo in portiera e fissarlo nei punti A - B - C utilizzando le viti fornite.
3) Fissare il vetro nei punti P1 e P2.
4) Eseguire i collegamenti elettrici.
ATTENZIONE! Dopo che il ricambio dell'alzacristallo € stato installato, la chiusura ed apertura automatica NON FUNZIONA.
Per ripristinare tale funzione utilizzare le istruzioni del manuale d’uso vettura
Per garantire il buon funzionamento dell’alzacristallo accertarsi che le canaline laterali in gomma siano ben posizionate,
pulite ed in buone condizioni

* HOW TO FIX IT

1) Remove the original motor from the window regulator to replace and re-mount it on the new window regulator using the
screws supplied.

2) Insert the window regulator into the door and secure it into the holes at positions A - B - C using the screws supplied.

3) Secure the window at positions P1 and P2.

4) Wire as per wiring diagram.

WARNING! After the power window replacement has been installed, the automatic closing and opening DOES NOT WORK.
To restore this function use the instructions in the vehicle user manual

To ensure the window regulator works properly, check the side rubber window channels are properly positioned,

clean and in good condition

@ INSTRUCTIONS POUR LE MONTAGE
1) Demonter le moteur d'origine du leve-vitre a remplacer et le remonter sur le leve-vitre nouveau en utilisant les vis fournis.
2) Inserer le leve-vitre electrique et le fixer sur les points A - B - C en utilisant les vis fournis.
3) Fixer la vitre sur les points P1 et P2.
4) Effectuer les liaisons electriques.
ATTENTION! Aprées le remplacement du léve-vitre électrique, la fermeture et I'ouverture automatiques NE FONCTIONNENT
PAS.
Pour restaurer cette fonction, suivez les instructions du manuel d'utilisation du véhicule
Pour garantir le bon fonctionnement du léve-vitre , S'assurer que les joints latéraux en caoutchouc sont bien positionnés,
propres et en bon état
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@EINBAUANLEITUNG
1) demontieren Sie das Original-Modul vom Regler des Fensters, um es zu ersetzen und im neuen Fenster mit den
mitgelieferten Schrauben wieder zusammenzufiigen.
2) stecken Sie die Azacristallo in die Tur und befestigen Sie Sie an den Punkten A-B-C mit den mitgelieferten Schrauben.
3) befestigen Sie das Glas in den Punkten P1 und P2.
4) die elektrischen Anschlisse durchfiihren.
ACHTUNG! Nach dem Austausch des elektrischen Fensterhebers funktioniert das automatische SchlieRen und Offnen NICHT.
Folgen Sie den Anweisungen in der Fahrzeug-Betriebsanleitung, um diese Funktion wiederherzustellen
Um sicher zu stellen, dass der Fensterheber ordnungsgeman funktioniert, vergewissern Sie sich, dass die seitlichen
Gummifiihrungen des Fensters richtig positioniert, sauber und in einem guten Zustand sind

@ INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAIJE
1) Desmontar el motor original del regulador de la ventana a sustituir y volver a montarlo en la nueva ventana con los
tornillos suministrados.
2) Inserte el Azacristallo en la puerta y fijelo en los puntos a-b-C con los tornillos provistos.
3) Fije el vidrio en los puntos P1y P2.
4) efectuar las conexiones eléctricas.
iADVERTENCIA! Después de reemplazar la ventana de encendido, el cierre automatico y la apertura NO funcionaran.
Siga las instrucciones en el manual del propietario del vehiculo para restaurar esta funcién
Para garantizar el buen funcionamiento del elevalunas asegurarse que los caneles laterales estan bien posicionados
y la goma limpia y en buenas condiciones

@INSTRUCGES DE MONTAGEM
1) desmontar o motor original do regulador de janela a ser substituido e remonta-lo na nova janela utilizando os parafusos
fornecidos.
2) Insira 0 Azacristallo na porta e fixe-o em pontos a-B-C utilizando os parafusos fornecidos.
3) fixar o vidro em pontos P1 e P2.
4) realize as conexdes elétricas.
AVISO! Depois de substituir a janela de poder, o fechamento e abertura automaticos NAO funcionaréo.
Siga as instru¢des no manual do proprietario do veiculo para restaurar esta funcao
Para assegurar o correcto funcionamento do elevador, certifigue-se que o0s canais laterais de borracha do vidro estejam
correctamente posicionados, limpos e em boas condi¢des

OAH FEZ TOMNOOETHZHZ

1) va d1aA0CEL TO TIPWTOTUTIO TOU KIVNTAPA ATIO TN PUBUICTIKA apXr TTaPABuPo va avTIKOTOOTAB0UV KOl VO CUYKEVIPWGOUV
€K VEOUL OTO VEO TIOPABUPO XPNOILOTIOIVTAC TIC TIOPEXOUEVEG PBidEC.

2) TomoBetriote 10 Azacristallo Tnv TOPTA Kol 0GQOAICTE € anugia A-B-C XpnolUoTIoInvTag TIG TIapeXOUEVeEC PBideC.

3) va kaBopicel To yuoAi ota onueia P1 kot P2.

4) dievepyei TIG NAEKTPIKEC TUVOETELC.

MPOEIAOMOIHZH! Metd TNV avTIKATACTOGN TOU TIapaB0pou TPoPod0aiag, TO AUTOMATO KAEICIUO Kal avolyua AEN

Ba Aeitoupynoel.

AKOAOLBNOTE TIC 0dNYIEC OTO YXEIPIDI0 TOU IIOKTATN TOL OXAHOTOC VIO VO ETIAVAPEPETE AUTAV TN AEToLpyia.

o va giote oiyoupol 0Tt 0 YPUAAOC S0UAEVEI OWOTA, KAVTE £vav EAEYX0 OTI Ol TOIWOUXEC TOU TTOPABUPOoU gival CwoTd
TOTIOBETNUEVEC, KOBOPEC KAl OE KOAI KATAOTAOT.

INSTRUKCJA MONTAZU

1) zdemontowac silnik oryginalny od podnos$niki brzmienie i naprawiac go w nowym oknie za pomocg dotgczonych srub.
2) wtéz Azacristallo do drzwi i zabezpieczy¢ go w punktach A-B-C za pomoca dotgczonych wkretow.

3) naprawi¢ szkta w punkty P1i P2.

4) wykonac¢ potaczenia elektryczne.

OSTRZEZENIE! Po wymianie okna elektrycznego automatyczne zamykanie i otwieranie NIE bedzie dziatag.

Postepuj zgodnie z instrukcjami w instrukcji obstugi, aby przywrécic te funkcije.

Upewnij sie, ze gumowe panele boczne sg prawidtowo ustawione, aby upewni€ sie, ze requlator okna dziata prawidtowo.
czyste iw dobrym stanie
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